Date of Notification (1) April 10, 2015						of Building	Owner/	Operator	r (2)		Ch	. 414	207	1 10				
Agencies Notified	Туре	Notification	-		Street /	Address				-		(#1	907	1.77	5.81	7		
X EPA		nitial				. Camd		nue				-x		157 6	* 0 2	. 11.540		
DEP X DOL		mended mendmen	t #			ate, Zip C estown,		)57		1		5	i,	- See	-	*		
X DOH	E	mergency ustification)	(including			of Contact				I T	elen	10 Mu	*(4)04011	1 4500		1000 440		
DCA		Cancellation				Moore				15 10	HIMI	IA KIII	nner					
Name of Facility Where	Abetan		- 51	101	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			_							
Moore Residence	Abatem	ent is Takir	ng Place (	(3)					Type of Fa	cility (4)								
Street Address	+				-		1.1-201-2-		School	l (K-12) apter 8 (Ot	her	n K-1:	٥١					
435 E. Camden Ave	enue								X Other	(i.e. private		merci		dings	, hom	ies,		
City (5) Moorestown								-	etc.) Square Fee	et #	of F	rs	E	Bldg.	Age			
County (6)									5,000	2		200101-0-0	1	100				
Burlington					(STATE	Code (7) USE ONL	0		Residence		eing	molished)						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired b	y Building	Owner (8	)	ASCI	M No.		Name	me of Abatement Contractor (9									
Management & Env	iro. C	onsulting	Service	es				Shad	de Environ	mental, L	LC							
Street Address PO Box 341									Address Cutler Ave	nue	-	_						
City, State, Zip Code								City, S	State, Zip Coo	le								
	hesterfield, NJ 08015							Map	le Shade, I	NJ 08052	2							
Bill Weisgarber							1		none No. 755-0099		L	nse N 42	٥.					
Start Date (10) May 12, 2015	Start Date (10) Scheduled								of OSHA Mo L Analytica	100000000		•						
Occupancy Status During	Abate	ment (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Address		_	-						
Facility Closed/Vaca	ited Dur	ing Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent				Route 130									
Other - Describe:	ed Outs	ide of Norn	nai Facilit	y Hour	S				tate, Zip Cod									
Scope of Work (Check Al	I That A	pply)			Cinnaminson, NJ 08							-						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			X	Renova	ation			×	Full Cont	h N	tive P	raccii	ro					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				Demoli	tion			×	Mini-Fncl		N tive Pressure							
								×	Non-Exer	Procedure mpted (*) ar		Friab	e Pro	cedu	e			
			100	Locat	3.70.70.70									_	ement	t		
Location Asbestos-Containing		(ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Achas		scription	of laterial (ACM		۸		-	T .	ype			
TO BE ABA In Facili	TED	(,		intena todial s			thermal	systems	s insulation,	´   (	Amc Spe	,	Re	R	Enca	Enc		
(13)	.9			(12)				cing, VA niscellan		S	F or	)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
			Yes	No	N/A								<u> </u>		ate	re		
Baseme	Basement XX						Pipe Insulation 250						Х					
												-						
		7-28-5										-						
Name of Registered Wast	e Haule	er		50.00	JDEP W		Cubic		Nam	e of Regist	erec	ındfill	L	l		-		
Freehold Cartage						Hauler ID No. of Waste 02265 2				ste Cumberland C				I				
City, State	NII.					Disposal Date City, State						77/			-			
Freehold, NJ					5/14/2015 Newburg, PA					4								
Completed by Christina Lynch	ch Title Operations					ger	S	ignature		人		Dat		115				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ons Manager						4/10/2015											

Date of Notification (1) 4/7/15		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) HMS Host									7.					
Agencies Notified Type Notifi				Street Ad	ddress Rockledg	ge Driv	e			201 - ; ;	1.7		2:5	7		
DOH Emer	ided idment	#including	-	Bethse	te, Zip Coo eda, MD Contact Copping	20817				l Teleph	Nun	nber				
					LITY INFO		ON				-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Grover Cleveland Service Pla		g Place (3)		99					of Facility ( School (K-1							
Street Address New Jersey Turnpike Northb	ound							X C		8 (Other the private & cc	K-12	2) al build	lings,	home	es,	
City (5) Woodbridge								Squar 15,00	e Feet 00	# of Flo	;	- 1	ldg. A 30+	ge		
County (6) Middlesex					Code (7) USE ONLY)		_		nt Use (Prid ice Plaza	or if being (	nolish	ied)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B Environetics	uilding (	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.					ntractor (9) nental Se						
Street Address 180 Sylvan Avenue								Addres Kinnel	s on Road		-					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632	glewood Cliffs, NJ 07632								p Code NJ 07405	5						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Valdemar Fracz		Telephor 201-89	ne No. 94-1000	х		one No 218-08		Li O1	se N	0.						
Start Date (10) 4/8/15		Schedule 4/15/15		pletion [	Date (11)				A Monitor Environm	ental Se	ces,	Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street	Addres	S		-					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe:	Entire F of Norm	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	tate, Zi	on Road p Code NJ 07405		-					
Scope of Work (Check All That Appl	y)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				novation molition					Full Containment with Ne Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and N							
-	+	1-	Landi									9		ement		
1		1000	Locati Iormal			Do	agrintian	of					Ту	ре		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	CM)	Use Mai	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	Description of Containing Material (ACM) rmal systems insulation, urfacing, VAT, or ner miscellaneous)				)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A								-		fe	Ш	
Inside Wall Cavity		х		Pipe	insula	ition		100	<del></del>	х						
										-						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	N	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yar				ubic Yards Name of Register				d indfill						
Yannuzzi Group, Inc.	Hauler ID No. of Waste 17467 of CY						-									
City, State Kinnelon, NJ							sal Date		City, Stat Bethleh	enem, PA	2/2					
Completed by Anna Bastos	nistra	nistrative Assistant Signature Bastos						tos	Da 4/	ite 7/15						

Date of Notification (1)						Building O					7 (7 ) 10							
04/13/2015	T - 11	.c/'				or an instrumental	esi LL	C C/O	The Davis Con	ipariies	150			( - '-				
Agencies Notified	Type Not	ification			Street A		.+											
X EPA	Initia			-		igh Stree					-							
× EPA × DEP × DOL		ended endment	#			ite, Zip Cod n, MA 02												
			including	-		Contact	110			Talanha	Nicons	h a w						
DOH DCA		fication)			Contract Contract		e e			Telepho	Num	ber						
☐ DCA	L Can	cellation	7.			ie Bellido		ON			_							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Takin	g Place (3	)	FACI	LITTINFO	KWAII	ON	Type of Facility (	4)	_							
N/A		10 10	g000 (0	,					process									
Street Address								_	School (K-1	8 (Other tha	n; (-12)							
75 Demarest Drive									Other (i.e. p	rivate & cor			dings,	home	es,			
				<u> </u>					etc.) Square Feet	# of Flor	_	P	ldg. A	an.				
City (5) Wayne									190,000	2			10g. 7 16	ige				
	1			-	County	Code (7)					alioho							
County (6) Passaic						Code (7) USE ONLY)				t Use (Prior if being dissibled) ory - Vacant for Dislition								
	10. 11. 6		0(0)		1 4001	4 E I -		None	of Abatement Cor									
Name of Monitoring Firm				00	ASCN													
CTSI Environment	ai Saley	а пеаі	In Profe	55.	0010	) <del>9</del>			ia Contracting	, 1110.								
Street Address		005							Address	- 11-4-04	,							
237 West 35th Stre	et, Suite	805							Clifton Avenu	ie, Unit 3t	<u> </u>							
City, State, Zip Code						Company of the compan	tate, Zip Code											
New York, NY 100							on, NJ 07012											
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	n			Telepho			13.	one No.	Lic	e No							
Farhood Selamie						929-3451	8		) 450-9500	01	6							
Start Date (10)						Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor									
04/15/2015			( September 1990)	1.11.000.00.00	)4/22/2	015			ia Contracting	, Inc.								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abateme	nt (Chec	k Only On	e)					Address									
× Facility Closed/Vac									Clifton Avenu	ie, Unit 36								
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside	of Norn	nal Facility	Hours														
Other – Describe:					Clifton, NJ 07012													
Scope of Work (Check A	III That App	ly)							=0									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			R	enova	ition			×	Full Containme	ent with Neg	/e Pressure							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			× D	emolit	ion			×	11111111									
									Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted		riable	Pro	cedur	е				
			1	Locat								-		ement				
P 3500 P 05	,			lormal			6						Ту	ре				
Location Asbestos-Containing		ACM)		d Sole		Asbesto		scription aining N	Naterial (ACM)	Amou				ш				
TO BE AB	ATED	,	1000000	intena odial S			hermal	systems	s insulation,	(Speci		Re	Z	nca	Enc			
In Facil (13)			Ousi	(12)	stan :			cing, VA		SF or L		Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure			
(13)				8V 80			OLITEI II	liscollar	leous)		- 1	/a	7	Encapsulate	ure			
			Yes	No	N/A						_							
Structural	Beam			X	X		Fire	eproofi	ng	300 S		X						
											-							
				\							_							
				1 - control														
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IJDEP W	200	Cubic		Name of	Registered I	d I dfill							
Atlantic Carting				Hauler ID No. of Waste				IESI PA	A Bethleh	Lar	ndfill	Cor	p.					
					NJ-641 40 ILST A Betti						_			_				
City, State Wayne, NJ							TBD	ai Dale	(C)	/ /								
			Title		TBD Bethlehem, PA						Date							
Completed by Milena Zoric	utis co	Diroct	or	S	I/// I	(hara n)				2015								
IVIII EII a ZUIIC	utive	utive Director							04/13/2015									

### State of New Jersey

	NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)  e of Notification (1)  Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Estate of Margaret Sanfelice 2015 APR 16 AM 1													ρ		
Date of Notification (1) 4/13/15			N E	ame of Estate	Building of Marg	Owner/C paret S	perator anfelic	<sup>(2)</sup> 211	5 APR I	6 AM 1:	1					
Agencies Notified  × EPA	Type Notification		1 7	treet Ad High	dress Street			45	ča LIU	ť	1					
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		_ S	ity, Sta Southb	te, Zip Co orough	de , MA			& Lil	ENOING						
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellatio	)	100	lame of Maria (	Contact Cutts					Telephon	lum	her				
		D: (6)		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	_			_					
Name of Facility Where house	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)							of Facility ( School (K-1	1,000						
Street Address 117 Orchard Street	t							×		8 (Other that private & com	-12 rcia		dings,	hom	es,	
City (5) Summit									re Feet	# of Floor			ildg. A	ge		
County (6) Union					Code (7) ISE ONLY,		_	Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if being de	e ished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Cor onmenta	ntractor (9) I Services,	_C					
Street Address							Street PO B			ate Drive						
City, State, Zip Code									ip Code , NJ 074	18						
Project Manager for Mor		Т	elephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-			Lice 703	No	).					
Start Date (10) 4/22/15		Scheduled 5/8/15	Comp	Completion Date (11) Name					HA Monitor					el el	1100	
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck Only One	)				Street	Addres	SS		-					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform V Other – Describe:	ated During Entire	Period of Ab	ateme								_					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)					T 100					_					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	XII ТПат Арріу)		novati molitic	20 (0.00)			×	Full Containment with Neg. Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure								
		T				-			n-Exempted	d (*) and Non	abi	e Pro	cedur	fice Samo		
		10000	ocatio rmally			_								ре		
Locatio Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Used Main Custo	Solely tenand dial St (12)	by by ce/	(i.e. thermal system surfacing, V/other miscella					Amoun (Specif SF or Li		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A	La di Avenir						_						
basem	ent			x pipe insulation 20 l					20 LF		x					
	7.								_							
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards				ards Name of Registered L									
Freehold Cartage			Hauler ID No. of Waste					100000	n Berks La	fill			22			
City, State Freehold NJ		Disposal Date				7	City, Stat Birdsbo		8-07		147		717			

Signature

Title

President

Date

4/13/15

Completed by

A. Scott Higgins

### Check#2162

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

TIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT	Γ	
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	DOM	111

Date of Notification (1)			- 11	vame	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2	2)		-			-		
04	15		V	Vavni	e Sabins		2	ETS APR I	5 M					
Agencies Notified Typ	pe Notification				Address			C 10 P.1 [/ ]	FIL	1:0	ļ	-		
	Initial				afayette /	\ama	fi							
	Amended				state. Zip (			& LIC	1.4	1/1/	!	-		
	Amendment #_		1					or Lil	10/10	G				
DGA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergency (inclustification)	luding			am, NJ 0			Telephon	umber					
4 Section Control Cont	Cancellation		1			· C		Elebitoti	ullibei					
lama'			: V		e Sabins									
Name of Facility Where Abati	ement in Taking	Dinns /2	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	FAI	JILITY IP	FORMATION	TT F into	(4)	_					
	ement is Taking	Piace (3	)				Type of Facility							
Private house Street Address							School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other that	1 2)					
							Other (i.e.,	private and c	mercia	ıl buildir	igs.			
128 Lafayette Avenue							homes, etc.		_					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Flac		Bidg. Age				
Chatham, NJ 07928														
County (6)				Coun	ty Gode (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pi	rior if being (	g ( nolished)					
Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	od bu Building O					1.								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ea by Building O	wner (8)	A	SCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)						
2						Gr Tech LLC								
Street Address						Street Address								
0						576 Valley Rd #								
City. State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co								
Decised Manager Francisco	pro s			1		Wayne, NJ 0747	70							
Project Manager for Monitorii	ng Firm		Telep	hone	No.	Telephone No.		License						
0						973-638-1777		01127						
Start Date (10)	Schedu	iled Con 4	npieti	on Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	lonitor							
				_ / _	15	Envirovision Co	nsultants,Inc							
Occupancy Status During Ab						Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire Per	od of At	atem	ent		20-21 Wagaraw		35 E						
Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement.	AM- PM	-acility i	10urs PM	urs - Describe										
					CHAI	Fair Lawn, NJ 0	7410							
Scope of Work (Check all tha	t apply)						and decontamin							
		X Reno	vation	n		Mini-Enc	tainment with Ne Iosure	T-10						
☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demo	olition			□ Glovebag	Procedure	Tent with N	itive Pr	ressure				
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	on-Friable Pr	edure	15				
Location of			ocatio rmally			* _				Abater	nent T	ype		
Asbestos-Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Used	Solely	/ by	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mar		Amou	* 1	R R	g	g		
TO BE ABATEL	2	Maint Custoo	tenan			e., thermal systems i	nsulation.	(Spec		Repair	Cap	Enclosure		
IN Facility (13)			(12)	GH:		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	or	SIF or		val r	Encapsulate	=		
V.T.	1	Yes	No	N/A		onici miscenane	ous,				7			
Rasamant		T1 1		X	D: :	.1-4:		1.60 1.5	-					
Basement					Pipe ins	шаноп		160 LF	-		Щ.	14		
			J											
		n Ir	7							ПГ				
Name of Registered Waste H			NJDE	P Waste	Hauler ID No	Cubic Yards of Wast	e Name of Regi	stered Landf			<u>'</u>			
	CSC 0(6):200		3											
Gr Tech LLC City, State			00	)3378	55	TBD	T.R.R.F. Inc							
						Disposal Date	City, State							
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD	Tullytown, P	Α						
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature	) , ,	1	Date					
N.Jevtic Owner						491	for slean	20	04/13/2015					
ASB-41 MAY 11	en thi	e Corn		tos licensure ekemp			-							

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

		NC	7 16	Į		_									
Date of Notification (1)				1	Name of	f Building	Owner/Operator	(2)					*	5 2	
4/15/15							AUTHORIT		CITYO	CAMD	EN	J			
Agency Notified	Type N	otification			Street A		SON STRE	ET		17.71	1	2		1	
DKEPA	□ Initia					ate, Zip C							_	-	
É DOL	☑ Ame Ame	naea endment # 1					NJ 08105								
	□ Eme	rgency (including	g	-		f Contact			Telephone N	ber					
©KDOH ©KDCA		fication) cellation		1	WYNF	IELD	ANDERSO	N '							
2007	1						ORMATION			-		- 10			
Name of Facility Where	Ahatamar	nt ie Taking Plac	e /3\		IAVIL	arr ner c	JAMES TO IL	Type of Facility	(4)				_	$\dashv$	
		iitis taking i ido	C (O)												
BRANCH VILLE Street Address	AGE	- 34						<ul><li>□ School (K-12)</li><li>□ Subchapter 8</li></ul>		K )					
					_			Other (i.e. pri							
1800 SOUTH S	TH S	TREET,	1,3	&	5			homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. A	Age			$\dashv$	
City (5)									325						
CAMDEN					Countr	Code (7)	(STATE USE	18000 Current Use (Pri	2 or if heing der	+/-50 der shed)					
County (6)					ONLY)	Code (/)	WINIE USE	vacant	o. II bellig del	0.100)					
Camden				2011	, NI.		Name of Abotem	nent Contractor (9			9		-		
Name of Monitoring Firm			-   A	SCM	NO.			Environme		wice	Q	1	Tn		
(8) A. SEINC I	JIGHI	HOUSE					Street Address	EIIVILOIIII	TICAL D	V100		-			
Street Address P.O. BOX 354	1							aley Str	eet						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	Code	10127						
SOUTH ORANG	E, N	J 07079						phia, PA		-10					
Project Manager for Mor SARAH CALANDE		irm	600000	60 BOOK 7000	ne No. 275 - !	5000	Telephone No. 215-533-	-5155	License No.	525-175			20000		
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Co	mpletic	n Da	te (11)		Name of OSHA HEALTH &								
4/23/15		5-4-15			80	<del>1</del> /2									
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abaten	nent (Check only	one)												
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed Durino	Fotire Period o	f Abate	ment											
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe: ○U	Outside	of Normal Facil le remova	ity Hou a 1	rs											
Scope of Work (Check a	all that ap	ply)*abate	men	tr	orio	r to	demo	Containment with	Monative Pros	e		11,100			
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf □ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				_	□ Ren	ovation	☐ Mini-	Enclosure ebag Procedure	Negative Fier	•					
42 100 bi ci = 200 ii							□ Non-	-Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable	cedure	ΛΙ	nato	me	nf.	
				Locat				-			7	Ty			
Locati	on of			orma	lly ely by		Description	of							
Asbestos-Containin		al (ACM)	Mair	ntena	nce/	Asbe	stos Containing M ., thermal systems	aterial (ACM)	Amot (Spec		R	70	Encapsulate	E	
TO BE A				ustod Staff	00.791	(1.0	surfacing, VA	T, or	SF or		Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure	
(1:	3)			(12)			other miscellan	eous)			val	=	ilate	ure	
			Yes	No	N/A	1									
					x	4.0000000	2725 27250								
ROOF	un c c : :				-		ALT ROOF SHOOR TILE & N		20,000 1,200 Si	F.	X				
KITCHEN AND BAT	HROOM				+	FL	JOR IILE & P	MASIIC	1,200 5.					П	
					+					-				$\vdash$	
	ndo Llast	or	NI 17	JDEP Waste Hauler   Cubic Yards of   Name of Registered Land					stered Landfill		_		3	-	
Name of Registered Wa	iste maul	EI		No.	vasit F	Idulci	Waste								
Service Tra	nspo	rt	1 20 7	MINERVA LANDI					LANDFI	Ĺ			200000		
City, State				Disposal Date City, State											
Morrisville	, PA					/	h	WAYNESE	URG, OI						
Completed by		Title Dir. of				1	Signature	7.		Date 4/15/15					
Jennifer Ni			4/1	٥/	Τ2	,									

ASB-41

\* Do not use this form for asbestos ligensure exempted activities.

Print Form

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building Owner	Operato	r (2)	n, i, 12	SETS F	9_	12 8	7 #	<u></u>
04/10/2015					SING AUTHO	AMDEN							
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notificati	on		Street A	Address	-100-1000110							
X EPA X DEP	Initial			2021	WATSON ST	TREET							
EPA X DEP DOL	Amended			11 1970	ate, Zlp Code						State		
	Amendm Emergen	ent#_ cy (including	[		DEN, NJ 081	05							
DOH DCA	justification	on)	1		of Contact			Tele	phone Nur	nbe			
X DCA	Cancella	lon			IFIELD AND		V	' -	60				
Name of Facility Where Abai	ement is Ta	king Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMA	HON	Type of Facility	141		_	-		
BRANCH VILLAGE		Ä											
Street Address							School (K Subchapt		er than K-12	2)			
1800 SOUTH 9TH ST	REET-BL	DGS. 1,	3 & 5					. private &	commerci	al b	ings,	home	es,
City (5)							Square Feet	# of	-	dg. A	ae		
CAMDEN							18,000		2		H/-60		
County (6)					Code (7)		Current Use (F	rior if beir	ng demolish	ned			_
CAMDEN				(STATE	USE ONLY)		APARTME		-				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Bulldi	ng Owner (8	3)	ASC	И No.	Name	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)						1
A. SEINC LIGHTHOUS	SE					PEPI	PER ENVIRO	NMEN	TAL SE	RV			
Street Address							t Address						
P.O. BOX 354						2251	FRALEY ST						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
SOUTH ORANGE, NJ	JTH ORANGE, NJ 07079  Bot Manager for Monitoring Firm					PHILADELPHIA, PA 19137							
							Telephone No. License No.						
SARAH CALANDRA Start Date (10)		Cabadu			5-5000	215-533-5155 01166							
04/20/2015					Date (11)		Name of OSHA Monitor HEALTH & SAFETY SERVICES IN						
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Cl	neck Only O	00/U4	/2015			LIH & SAFE	IY SEF	RVICES	IN	-		
Abatement Performed C	utside of No	ormal Facilit	y Hour	nent S				-	-		_		
Olher - Describe;				City, State, Zip Code BERLIN, NJ 08009									
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)			BERLIN, NJ 08009								- Nu	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ň	Renova	atlon		_	Dres	: e					
X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli				Full Contain Mini-Enclose	ıre			Ü		
	÷	PRIOR T	O DE	MO*		100	Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt		l Non-Frieh	ie I	edur		
		1	s Local	lan			a Holf Excilip	lud ( ) and	HOIT-I HAL	T		ement	
Location of			Norma			escription	o of			L		pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mate	erial (ACM)		ed Sole aintena		Asbeslos Cor	ntaining i	Material (ACM)	At	nount			ш	10000
TO BE ABATEL In Facility	2		todial		(l.e. therma	al system	s Insulation,		pecify		Z	nca	Enc
(13)			(12)			acing, V/ miscella		5	or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						1	-7	late	le le
ROOF							0.111.101.50			+	-		
				N/A	ASPHALT F			20,00	IO SF	+	-		
(ITCHEN & BATHROO	M	-		N/A	FLOOR TIL	= & M/	ASTIC	1200	SF	1)	-		
									+				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP Waste   Cubic Yards   Name of Registered L					red Landfill	$\perp$	_		
-				lauler ID			Ivaille t	v izeflete	· Lanuill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP						Wash of the			LANDFIL	LL			
City, State					Dispo	sal Date	<i>i</i>   · · ·						4.
NEW CASTLE, DE Completed by						1		YNESE	URG, O				
DENISE M. NIVEN ADMIN. A					1	Signatur	e	1	100000	ate	IOO	-	
		ADIVI	III. A	501.	1 1	4 110	1/2:1	12.120		04/	/201	5	

Date of Notification (1) 04/15/2015					Building ( Bayonr						221123-					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on	1 3	treet Ac 250 Ea	idress ist 22nd	Street	t .		1.5 - 27 - 1	F	-	i i	, i			
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendme	ent #			te, Zip Co ne, New		y 0700	)2	-	1051		+				
X DOH X DCA	Emergeno justification Cancellati		763		Contact Hotard					Telephor	Jun	ber				
			_	FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON			_	90000			)	-	
Name of Facility Where IMTT - Bayonne	Abatement is Ta	king Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (4 School (K-1)	ė.						
Street Address 250 East 22nd Stre	eet							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Other tha			dings,	home	es,	
City (5) Bayonne, New Jers	sey 07002							Squ	are Feet	# of Floo			ldg. A	ige		
County (6) Hudson					ode (7) ISE ONLY)		_	Curr	ent Use (Pric	or if being de	lish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Envirovision Consu		ng Owner (8)		ASCM 0007					atement Conns, Inc.	ent Contractor (9)						
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Ro	oad, Bldg. 34/	Α					Street 1101		ess vards Aver	nue						
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jer		25					Contraction of the	tate,	Zip Code		-					
Project Manager for Mor Guillermo Morales		Telephone No. Telephone No. 504-						Lice 011		).						
Start Date (10) 05/04/2015	Start Date (10) Scheduled						Name	of OS	SHA Monitor ion Consul		-					
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Cl						Street			ntarno, mo	_	_				
Facility Closed/Vac		V		nnt					agaraw Ro	ad, Bldg.	A					
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of N										-					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)	9					- SE_23555				-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- Comments		ovation polition					ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc	edure						
							×	2 10	on-Exempted	( ) and ivoi	labi	E P10		ement		
Lagation	n of	THE PARTY AND A SECOND	ocatio rmally	1996		Des		of.						ре		
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used	Solely	by by	Asbes		scription taining M		al (ACM)	Amour				m		
TO BE AB	ATED	Custoo	enand dial St	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(i.e.	thermal			lation,	(Specif		Rer	Z.	nca	Enc	
In Faci (13)		(	12)				cing, VA niscellan		)	SF or L		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
20		Yes	No N/A								<u>a</u>		ate	re		
Tank 2155					Mastic Type Material 7,00							Х				
											_					
								_								
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP Waste						Registered L	red L dfill						
Freehold Cartage	U. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	uler ID 2265	No.	of Was	ste	1	IESI									
City, State Dunmore, PA						sal Date /2015		City State Bethleh								
Completed by Aubrey Hotard							ignature	1	M	1)	Dat 04	e /15/2	2015			
	The same of the sa															

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

For 2015 - Open Filing

For 2015 - Open B	'iling	3	(Pu	irsuant t	to NJAC 8	:60 and	1 12:120	)		2015 Ar	ua.	1 F	il	ing		
Date of Notification (1)				Name of												
April 15, 2015				IMTT -	Bayonn	е				ia AFR [	11	3	11			
Agencies Notified Type No			1 8	Street Ad 250 Ea	ddress ast 22nd	Street	t		,				(C. A.)			
EPA Init	aı ended			City, Sta	te, Zip Coo	ie			£-			11 =	- te			
X DOL Am	endment		-	Bayoni	ne, New	Jerse	y 0700	)2		* 11 **						
	ergency (i ification)	riciuaing	91.1		Contact					Telephor	lum	per				
□ Cal	ncellation			Aubrey	/ Hotard					1						
Name of Facility Where Abstemen	t in Takina	Dlace (2)		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Tim	a of Facility	(4)	_					
Name of Facility Where Abatemen IMTT - Bayonne	t is Taking	Place (3)						Тур	e of Facility ( School (K-1							
Street Address								Ħ		r 8 (Other tha	(-12)					
250 East 22nd Street								×	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate & con	ercial	build	lings,	home	es,	
City (5)				-17 7				Squ	uare Feet	# of Floo			ldg. A	ge		
Bayonne, New Jersey 0700	)2											3	0+			
County (6) Hudson				County C (STATE U	Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if being de	lishe	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		wner (8)	_	ASCM					patement Cor	ntractor (9)		772				
EnviroVision Consultants, I	nc.	0000		0007	9		Insul	atio	ns, Inc.							
Street Address 20 - 21 Wagaraw Road, Blo	da. 34A						Street 1101		ress wards Ave	nue						
City, State, Zip Code	3						Carrier	1000	Zip Code							
Fair Lawn, New Jersey 074	10						Hara									
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m		11 0	Telephor			Teleph			Lice	∍ No	ė.				
Guillermo Morales					86-9145		320000001111111111111111111111111111111	21000.000	-5033	011	)					
Start Date (10) open		Scheduled open	d Com	ipletion [	Date (11)		0 0		SHA Monitor sion Consi	ultants, Inc						
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check	c Only One	2)				Street			AN DE ROMANIO	-9/2/80					
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin										Road, Bldg	4A					
Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe: area unocc	e of Norm cupied	al Facility	Hours	City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jersey 074												
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	ply)						1 011		11, 11011 00	1009 07 11	_		-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X R	enovat	tion			Г	] =	Juli Containm	ent with Neg	o Pr	200111	· a			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti					N	/lini-Enclosur	е	e Pressure					
							-	0	Blovebag Pro	cedure	iable Procedure					
		I to I	!						ton Exemple	a ( ) and tvoi	idbit			ement		
Location of		1275	ocation or mall			Do	a ariati a m	of						pe .		
Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)		Sole		Asbest		scription taining N		ial (ACM)	Amour				Ш		
TO BE ABATED In Facility		177900000000	ntenar odial S	55.55.65	(i.e. 1		systems cing, VA			(Specif		Rer	Re	nca	Enc	
(13)			(12)		11		niscellar			SF or L		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A								a	-	ate	Fe	
		98														
											-					
											-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registered L	llift			-		
Freehold Cartage			Н	auler ID -2265		of Wa		12	IESI	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	PROTEIN.					
City, State					-	Dispos	sal Date	1	City Stat	te	-					
Dunmore, PA			**			$\sim$		/	Bethlet	nem, PA						
Completed by		Title		Cefet	Dieset		Signature	1	1111	. )	Date		045			
Aubrey Hotard	prate Safety Director								04/15/2015							